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AF® Multis
Multi-Purpose Trapping Station
Instructions for use

The AF® Key and removable lid make servicing quick and easy. Insert the 
key into the slot then simply push to open the station.

Two optional inspection slots are impressed into the lid and one on the 
front recess, these can be removed easily with a sharp knife. Brightly 
coloured cable ties can then be used to identify triggered traps from a 
distance.

Fixing holes are moulded into the back of the station to allow the 
Goodnature® A24/A18 Trap Bracket to be attached using the screws 
supplied with the A24/A18. 

Fenn MK4 Traps can be tethered down using the locator keyhole in the 
base or using the chain to attach to the main lock or bait bar. 

Body grip mounts (not supplied) should be fitted if using the station with 
Magnum 110 and 116 Traps. The chain can be attached to the main lock or 
bait bar.

2 rat sized snap traps can be housed safely and securely.

The box comes supplied with a horizontal bait bar which can be used with 
block baits or pasta sachets.

Fresh bait trays or grain in bait trays can be placed in the 
central compartment. 

Locator keyhole in the base allows the box to be screwed to the ground 
utilising a flat head screw in the ground, or fixed using a bait station anchor.

Cable fixing – attach a 1.2 mm wire rope using the holes on the back of the 
box to help fix to walls/fences etc.

The AF® Multis is a multi-purpose trapping station that can be used with a wide range 
of traps, including Goodnature A24, Goodnature A18, Fenn MK4, Magnum 110/116 and 
rat snap traps.

The AF® Multis can also be used with a range of rodenticide formulations such as 
blocks, loose grain, pasta sachets and fresh bait trays.



AF® Multis
Caja portacebos multifunción
Intrucciones de uso

Mantenimiento fácil y rápido con la Llave AF® Pro y la tapa que puede 
retirarse completamente para un mejor acceso. Inserte la llave en la 
cerradura y simplemente presione para abrir la caja. 
 
 
 
 
 
Dos ranuras de inspección opcionales troqueladas en la tapa y una en la 
parte frontal. Pueden abrirse fácilmente con un cúter o similar. Se pueden 
utilizar bridas de colores atadas a los cepos para identificar a distancia los 
que se han disparado. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Los agujeros de sujeción en la parte posterior de la caja permiten fijar la 
trampa Goodnature® A24 con los tornillos suministrados con ésta.

La AF® Multis es una caja portacebos multifunción que puede utilizarse con una amplia 
gama de trampas, incluyendo la trampa Goodnature® A24, cepos para ratones y ratas, 
etc.
La AF® Multis puede utilizarse también con una amplia gama de formulaciones 
rodenticidas como bloques, grano, cebo fresco en bolsitas y en bandejas.

Se pueden alojar de forma segura dos cepos para ratas.

La caja se suministra con barras de sujeción horizontales para bloques o 
bolsitas de rodenticida.

En el compartimento central, se pueden colocar bandejas 
portacebos para rodenticida en grano o en pasta fresca. 

El agujero en la base de la caja permite fijarla al suelo con un tornillo de 
cabeza plana o mediante un anclaje.

Fijación con cable de acero. Utilice los agujeros en la parte posterior para 
pasar un cable de acero de 1,2mm de grosor y fijar la caja en paredes, 
vallas, etc.



AF® Multis
Multifunctioneel Vangdepot
Gebruiksaanwijzing

De speciale kunststof AF® sleutel en het afneembare deksel maken snel en 
makkelijk onderhoud mogelijk. Steek de sleutel in het sleutelgat en druk 
simpelweg om het station te openen. 
 
 
 
 
 
Twee optionele inspectiesleuven zijn in het deksel gedrukt en één op de 
voorste uitsparing. Deze kunnen eenvoudig worden verwijderd met een 
scherp mes. Felgekleurde tiewraps kunnen vervolgens worden gebruikt om 
op afstand gesprongen klapvallen te identificeren. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Achter in het depot bevinden zich bevestigingsgaten om de Goodnature® 
Trap (A24) te bevestigen met behulp van de schroeven die met de 
Goodnature® Trap meegeleverd worden.

De AF® Multis is een multifunctioneel vangdepot dat kan worden gebruikt met een 
breed scala aan vallen, waaronder de Goodnature Trap en diverse klapvallen voor 
ratten.

De AF® Multis kan ook worden gebruikt met diverse rodenticideformuleringen zoals 
blokken, los graan, pasta sachets en pasta in bakjes (trays).

De Multis biedt tevens plaats voor 2 klapvallen voor ratten, die veilig in de 
box weggezet kunnen worden. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Het depot wordt geleverd inclusief een horizontale lokaashouder waaraan 
lokaasblokken of pasta sachets bevestigd kunnen worden.

Vers pastalokaas in bakjes (trays) of los graan in inzetbakjes 
kunnen in het centrale compartiment geplaatst worden.

Dankzij de sleutelgatlocator in de bodem van het depot kan deze met 
behulp van een platte kopschroef in de grond worden geschroefd of met 
een voerkistanker worden bevestigd. 
 
 
 
 
 
Kabelbevestiging - bevestig een draadkabel van 1,2 mm met behulp van de 
gaten aan de achterkant van het depot om deze aan muren / hekken etc.. 
te monteren.



AF® Multis
Uniwersalna stacja deratyzacyjna
Instrukcja stosowania

Klucz AF® oraz zdejmowalna pokrywa ułatwiają obsługę i skracają jej czas. 
Wystarczy włożyć klucz do zamka i lekko wcisnąć by otworzyć stację.

W pokrywie AF Multis przygotowane są miejsca na opcjonalne wycięcie 
dwóch otworów inspekcyjnych, przez które można przełożyć końcówkę 
opaski zaciskowej. Umożliwia to szybsze (bez otwierania stacji) i z większej 
odległości rozpoznanie urządzeń, w których pułapki zostały aktywowane. 

Otwory mocujące w tylnej ścianie stacji umożliwiają wykorzystanie zaczepu 
pułapki Goodnature A24/A18 oraz załączonych wkrętów.

Pułapki Fenn MK4 mogą być przymocowane przez otwór montażowy w 
podstawie stacji lub za pośrednictwem łańcucha do zamka lub prętu na 
przynętę. 

AF Multis to uniwersalna stacja deratyzacyjna, w której można umieścić różne pułapki 
w tym Goodnature A24, Goodnature A18, Fenn MK4, Magnum 110/116 oraz pułapki 
zatrzaskowe na szczura.

AF Mutli pozwala na zastosowanie różnych formulacji rodentycydów (bloczki, saszetki  
z pastą, tacki z pastą lub ziano luzem na tackach).

Podczas korzystania z pułapek Magnum 110 lub 116, stacja powinna być 
zamocowana do podłoża. Łańcuch można zaczepić o zamek lub pręt na 
przynętę.

Możliwość jednoczesnego zastosowania dwóch pułapek zatrzaskowych na 
szczura. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Stacja dostarczana jest z poziomym prętem do mocowania przynęty w 
formie kostek lub saszetek z pastą.

W środkowej komorze można umieścić tacki z trutką.

Otwór w podstawie umożliwia przymocowanie stacji do podłoża przez 
kołki szybkiego montażu lub specjalną kotwę do stacji. 

Wykorzystując linkę stalową 1,2 mm oraz otwory z tyłu stacji, można łatwo 
przymocować ją ścian czy ogrodzenia itp..  



AF® Multis
Multifunktionell fångst- och betesstation
Bruksanvisning

AF®-nyckeln och det avtagbara locket gör servicen snabb och enkel. Sätt i 
nyckeln i låset och tryck sedan rakt in för att öppna stationen.

Två valbara inspektionshål i locket och ett på framsidan är stansade för 
urtagning. Dessa kan enkelt tas bort med en vass kniv. Färgade buntband 
kan sedan användas för att på avstånd identifiera utlösta fällor. 

Fästhål är gjutna i bakkanten på stationen för att kunna montera 
Goodnature® A24 (Använd fäste och skruvar som följer med Goodnature® 
A24).

AF® Multis är en multifunktionell fångst- och betesstation för råttor som kan användas 
ihop med ett brett sortiment av slagfällor, inklusive Goodnature A24. 

AF® Multis kan också användas med råttgift för gnagare i formulering av block, 
spannmål, pastapåsar och färskt bete på bricka.

Två slagfällor för råttor kan placeras tryggt och säkert..

Stationen levereras med en horisontell metallspole som kan användas för 
blockbete eller pastapåsar.

Insatstråg för spannmål eller bricka med färskt bete kan 
placeras i mitten av stationen.

Hål i botten av stationen gör att den kan skruvas fast i underlaget eller 
fixeras med hjälp av ett förankringsjärn. 

Vajerfäste – Fäst en 1,2 mm vajer i hålen på baksidan av stationen för att 
förankra i vägg eller staket etc. 



AF® Multis
Multifunktionsstation
Gebrauchsanweisung

Sowohl der AF®-Schlüssel, als auch der abnehmbare Deckel machen die 
Wartung schnell und einfach. Führen Sie den Schlüssel in den Schlitz am 
Deckel ein und drücken diesen leicht rein, um die Station zu öffnen. 
 
 
 
 
 
Zwei optionale Inspektionsschlitze im Deckel und einen an der frontalen 
Einbuchtung, können mit einem scharfen Messer leicht entfernt werden. 
Mit Hilfe bunter Kabelbinder lassen sich dann ausgelöste Fallen von außen 
leicht identifizieren.

In der Rückseite der Station befinden sich Befestigungslöcher, um die 
Goodnature A24/A18 mit Hilfe der, bei der A24/A18 mitgelieferten, 
Schrauben zu sichern. 
 
 
 
 
 
Die Fenn MK4-Fallen können mit Hilfe der Kette am Boden oder einer 
Köderstange gesichert werden. 

Die AF® Multis ist eine Multifunktionsstation, die eine sichere Unterbringung 
unterschiedlicher Fallentypen, einschließlich Goodnature A24, Goodnature A18, Fenn 
MK4, Magnum 110/116 und Rattenschlagfallen, gewährleistet. 

Zusätzlich kann die AF® Multis mit diversen Köderformulierungen, wie Blöcken, losem 
Köder und Pastenködern, bestückt werden.

Wenn die Station mit Magnum 110 und 116 Fallen verwendet werden, 
sollten Halterungen (nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten) angebracht werden. 
Die Kette kann am Hauptschloss oder einer Köderstange befestigt werden.

2 Rattenschlagfallen können sicher und zuverlässig untergebracht werden.

Im Lieferumfang sind Köderstangen enthalten, womit Blöcke oder 
Pastensachets gesichert werden können.

Loser Köder kann in Köderschälchen im zentralen Fach 
platziert werden.

Mit Hilfe der Schlüssellochaussparung am Boden kann die Station mit einer 
Flachkopfschraube oder einem Befestigungsanker, am Boden gesichert 
werden.

Kabelbefestigung - Befestigen Sie einen 1,2mm Draht durch die Löcher 
am Rücken der Station, um die Befestigung an Wänden/Zäunen usw. zu 
erleichtern.
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